Home » NOTIFIER » NOTIFIER SS24ADAS Synchronized Strobe Instruction Manual
SS24ADAS Synchronized Strobe,
MASS24ADAS Synchronized
Horn/Strobe, with Sync Circuit
Section: Audio/Visual Appliances
Instruction Manual
NOTIFIER SS24ADAS Synchronized Strobe Instruction Manual
Manuals+ —  User Manuals Simplified.

FOR STORING UNUSED CLIPS:
SLIDE COVER BACK TO ALIGN COVER SLOT WITH CLIP STORAGE POST
HOW TO ORDER
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODELS
ADA Compliant,
UL 1971 Listed
Product Operating
Voltage
Strobe
Current
(avg. mA)
Candela
SIGNALING STROBES
SS2415ADAS Signaling Strobe with Sync•Circuit 24 VDC 135 15
SS241575ADAS** Signaling Strobe with Sync•Circuit 24 VDC 220 15/75
MULTI-ALERT SOUNDER WITH SIGNALING STROBE
MASS2415ADAS Sounder with Signaling Strobe with Sync•Circ
uit 24 VDC 15
MASS241575ADAS*
*
Sounder with Signaling Strobe with Sync•Circ
uit 24 VDC 15/75
* Total current = strobe current + sounder current.
** UL 1971 listed to 15 candela. Recommended for areas 20′ x 20′ (6.096 x 6.096 m) or smaller.
firealarmresources.com
Documents / Resources
NOTIFIER SS24ADAS Synchronized Strobe [pdf] Instruction Manual
e
References
 Fire Alarm Resources | Download fire alarm documents
Manuals+,